20
F3 FOLDING REFORMER
New for 2022 comes the F3 Folding Pilates Reformer, this takes the
world’s most popular folding reformer, the F2 Reformer, to new heights
with a completely revised carriage and the introduction of aluminium
runners for an even smoother ride. The F3’s innovative carriage never
crosses the folding join so in use you cannot even tell you are using
a folding reformer, whilst the new aluminium runners offer reduced

• Padded zip on rung wrap
RC LADDER BARREL
DIMENSIONS TYPE CODE
105CM (H) X 90CM (W) X 125CM (L) FLATPACK PAPLADDERRC
105CM (H) X 90CM (W) X 125CM (L) PRE-BUILT PAPLADDERRCBUILD
INCLUDES TWO
PADDED STANDING
BOARDS WORTH
OVER £100!
L
A
D
D
E
R
 B
A
R
R
E
L
 &
 C
O
M
B
O
 C
H
A
IR
RAPID
CHANGE
DESIGN &
CLASSIC
BARREL
SIZE
FEATURES
•	Maple veneered marine ply on steel frame for excel-
lent structural strength
•	Rattle free handles with easy and secure adjustment
•	Large rubber feet prevent trapping fingers under the
pedals
•	Single or split pedal functionality
•	Seat height matches that of the Cadillac and A8
rehab reformer. Handles can be used in the reformer
Jump Board slots for added exercise options.
•	Independently CE tested (EN ISO20957-1) by V-Trust
Laboratories (see full report here)
•	CE Test – Attestation of Conformity (view here)
SPRINGS PACKAGE
•	 2 x strong finest nickel plated music wire springs
•	 2 x extra strong finest nickel plated music wire
springs
RC LADDER
BARREL
ASSEMBLY:
COMBO CHAIR
ASSEMBLY:

Note: this is not required if
you have Leg extensions.
Does not work with C1 and
non RC C2-Pro Reformers
or the C8-S.
PRODUCT CODE
FREE STANDING LEGS PAPCFREELEGS
GONDOLA AND ROLL UP POLES
Gondola Poles are used for aiding balance when performing
standing work on the Reformer and therefore have anti-slip
rubber end caps, to provide a firm grip on the floor. Roll Up Poles
are used to aid alignment, for arm work and to increase the
focus on scapular stabilization. Made from solid maple with laser
engraved Align-Pilates logo.
DIMENSIONS TYPE CODE
152CM / 60” GONDOLA POLE PAPPOLE60
81CM/32” ROLL UP POLE PAPPOLE32
ROTATIONAL DISKS (PAIR)
Rotational Disks are used to develop balance and strength
through rotation whilst standing or sitting. Made from high

Both are suitable for any reformer using a rope of 2.8m or less
and are sold in pairs.
MODEL TYPE CODE
F*,H*,C1 & C2,M* METAL CLIPS PAPROPESBLK
F*,H*,C1 & C2,M* SILENT (NO CLIPS) PAPROPESBLKS
C8-PRO, C8-S SILENT (NO CLIPS) PAPROPESCRC
A8-PRO SILENT (NO CLIPS) PAPROPESA8RC
SILENT
OPTION
PRO ROPE ADJUSTERS
Quickly and easily adjust or install your ropes with the addition
of these Pro Rope Adjusters. Note these are included on the M8,
C8* & the A8-Pro. Not compatible with F & H Reformers.
COMPATIBILITY TYPE CODE
A2R / A2RII / C*PRO METAL PAPROPECTRL
CHAIR/TRAPEZE CODE
47CM STRONG PAPSPRINGCHS
47CM X-STRONG PAPSPRINGCHXS
REFORMER/HALF CADILLAC CODE
47CM - VERY LIGHT (VL) PAPSPRINGSVLIGHT
47CM - LIGHT (L) PAPSPRINGSLIGHT
47CM - MEDIUM (M) PAPSPRINGSMED
47CM - STRONG (S) PAPSPRINGSSTRONG
64CM -  VERY LIGHT / LIGHT / STRONG PAPSPRINGL
28
MATWORK ACCESSORIES
We now have a fantastic selection of professional quality matwork
accessories to complete your Pilates Studio with!
M
A
T
W
O
R
K
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
ALIGN-PILATES STEEL RING 12 OR 14”
Rings are commonly used in Pilates to add intensity to floor
exercises. The ring’s resistance speeds up toning by targeting
specific muscles. Especially useful in problem areas like the
inner and outer thighs, upper arms, the chest and even the
pelvic muscles. The Pro edition Pilates Isotoners from Align-
Pilates feature the classic double handle design and quality
sprung steel rings. Available in 12” or 14”.
DIMENSIONS CODE
12”Ø PAPRING12
14”Ø PAPRING14
7” & 9” EXER-SOFT BALLS
The Align-Pilates soft Pilates ball is perfect for matwork, and use
on a Pilates reformer and apparatus or part of physiotherapy
and rehabilitation routine. It helps to target and strengthen
smaller muscle groups, perfect for pelvic floor exercises, as well
as deep core muscles. It can also help to develop endurance,
concentration, and coordination. This softball, also known as
an over ball, is anti-slip which provides excellent
grip. These balls are super popular for adding
variation and interest for
clients as well as providing
support and gentle
resistance.
DINP PVC. FACTORY
TESTED AS BURST
RESISTANT AT 100KG.
DIMENSIONS COLOUR CODE
18CM (7”)Ø PURPLE PAPEXBALL7
23CM (9”)Ø LIGHT BLUE PAPEXBALL9
PADDED PILATES RING - DOUBLE HANDLE
Lightweight double handled Pilates isotoner, with foam padded
fibre glass ring for extra comfort. This 14” ring offers slightly
lighter resistance than the Align-Pilates Steel Isotoner ring
(above), but this has been a best
seller for many years.
DIMENSIONS CODE
14”Ø DOUBLE HANDLE FIBRE GLASS PAPRING14L
SOFT WEIGHTS
Soft weights are designed for strengthening, plyometrics,
balance training and mobilisation exercises. In addition to
offering a more fluid range of motion to using a standard

C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
ALIGN-PILATES STUDIO MAT 10MM
Align-Pilates Studio Mat prefectly balances size and weight offering excellent
cushioning and memory . Available without eyelets in 10mm and with eyelets in 10mm
or 15mm. Made from 100% degradable TPE. Impermeable and hygienic; PVC & LATEX
Free.
DIMENSIONS COLOUR CODE
NO EYELET 180CM X 60CM X 10MM GRAPHITE PAPMAT10
EYELET 180CM X 60CM X 10MM GRAPHITE PAPMAT10EYE
EXERCISE MAT RACK
Adjustable Mat Rack available for use with Eyelet Mats like the
Align-Pilates studio mat, the club aerobic & core fitness
mats. Can be used with mats with eyelets 36cm to 51cm